David Coombs fonds
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Arthur Huston materials

Script: Inbad the Sailor

Newspaper clippings

Photographs: Riverholme

Scrapbook

Photographs: Arthur Huston and others; engraved plates
Golf course description

Photographs: Vaudeville actors

Photographs: Vaudeville
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Date(s): Note:

1929

1935

1932

1906, 1920-1921, 1929
1944

1974

1900-1903

1900-1920



