David Coombs fonds Inventory #169

File: Title: Date(s): Note:

Call Number: 1999-064/001

Arthur Huston materials

(1)	Script: Inbad the Sailor	1929
(2)	Newspaper clippings	1935
(3)	Photographs: Riverholme	1932
(4)	Scrapbook	1906, 1920-1921, 1929
(5)	Photographs: Arthur Huston and others; engraved plates	1944
(6)	Golf course description	1974
(7)	Photographs: Vaudeville actors	1900-1903
(8)	Photographs: Vaudeville	1900-1920